Electronic
Technology, Inc.

QUOTE #54

SENT ON:

RECIPIENT:

Chris Johnson

111 East Maple Avenue
Independence, Missouri 64050

Customer Name: City of Independence, MO

Job Title: Independence Water - Camera additions to Genetec

PRODUCT / SERVICE

M3024-LVE
P3214-V
M1144-L
P1354-E
P5534-E
P3214-VE
P1435-LE
P3717-PLE
GSC-OM-E-1C
ADV-CAM-E-5Y

Quote valid for 30 days.

Tax is not included.
NET 30 Terms.

Signature:

DESCRIPTION

Genetec - 1 camera connection

Genetec™ Advantage for 1 Omnicast™ Enterprise

Camera - 5 years

Date:

5700 Merriam Drive

Merriam, Kansas 66203

Phone: (913) 962-8083

Email: kreinoehl@etikc.com
Website: www.etikc.com

QTY. UNIT TOTAL
PRICE
16 $0.00 $0.00
15 $0.00 $0.00
8 $0.00 $0.00
14 $0.00 $0.00
1 $0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00
2 $0.00 $0.00
3 $0.00 $0.00
63 $200.00 $12,600.00
63 $143.20 $9,021.60
Total $21,621.60




