

## **QUOTE #54**

SENT ON:

## **RECIPIENT:**

## **Chris Johnson**

111 East Maple AvenueIndependence, Missouri 64050Customer Name: City of Independence, MOJob Title: Independence Water - Camera additions to Genetec

5700 Merriam Drive Merriam, Kansas 66203

Phone: (913) 962-8083 Email: kreinoehl@etikc.com Website: www.etikc.com

PRODUCT / SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
M3024-LVE		16	\$0.00	\$0.00
P3214-V		15	\$0.00	\$0.00
M1144-L		8	\$0.00	\$0.00
P1354-E		14	\$0.00	\$0.00
P5534-E		1	\$0.00	\$0.00
P3214-VE		4	\$0.00	\$0.00
P1435-LE		2	\$0.00	\$0.00
P3717-PLE		3	\$0.00	\$0.00
GSC-OM-E-1C	Genetec - 1 camera connection	63	\$200.00	\$12,600.00
ADV-CAM-E-5Y	Genetec™ Advantage for 1 Omnicast™ Enterprise Camera – 5 years	63	\$143.20	\$9,021.60

Quote valid for 30 days. Tax is not included. NET 30 Terms. Total

\$21,621.60

Signature:	Date:	